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 Rating 921->          

1 Pasi Karhu 54 80 69 57 73 76 63 78 70 620

2 Arno Huittari 73 73 88 78 63 75 76 526

3 Tomi Marttila 60 89 82 56 77 82 79 525

4 Toni Lantunen 65 79 77 65 93 78 76 533

5 Juho Hiekkalahti 57 82 61 79 65 79 78 501

6 Jarno Mäkinen 66 85 77 58 79 76 68 509

7 Manu Ali-Jaakkola 68 76 88 76 73 79 460

8 Juuso Ylinen 67 70 63 79 79 358

9 Jukka-Pekka Holttinen 62 78 61 83 88 372

10 Eemeli Huiko 86 57 81 97 321

11 Jari Lahtinen 55 73 64 192

12 Peter seeck 78 74 76 228

13 Jaakko Ylinen 61 80 90 231

14 Viljami Männikkö 67 66 133

15 Matias Salonen 85 66 151

16 Tapio Lehtinen 77 77 154

17 Oskari Kukkonen 75 56 131

18 Juuso Heikkinen 60 61 121

19 Mikko Imeläinen 87 80 167

20 Tino Kiltti 63 196 259

21 Luukas Rokkanen 49 49

22 Oskari Kyllönen 71 71

22 JArmo Rantanen 71 71

24 Sami Rissanen 82 82

25 Mika Jokiniemi 75 75

26 Pyry Palomäki 76 76

26 Santeri Yli-Mannila 76 76

28 Valtteri Vuorenoja 59 59

29 Hannu Huttunen 60 60

30 Rauno Myllynen 61 61

31 Sami Alm 62 62

32 Santeri Surkka 65 65

33 Olli Malin 83 83

34 Henry Niemi 73 73

35 Joonas Rantakokko 196 196

 Rating 881-920          

1 Ossi Harinen 68 81 75 69 80 81 68 77 79 678

2 jyrki jokinen 70 89 79 69 87 82 68 83 88 715

3 Paul Pudassalo 65 83 75 63 83 81 76 77 603

4 Toni Lantunen 65 79 77 65 93 78 76 533

5 Jarno Mäkinen 66 85 77 58 79 76 68 509

6 Petri Hotari 67 84 74 68 79 82 81 535

7 Seppo Järvinen 71 93 77 61 85 81 88 556

8 Jari Salonen 60 79 77 64 78 77 435

9 Manu Ali-Jaakkola 68 76 88 76 73 79 460

10 Topi Eloranta 63 85 79 63 84 196 570
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11 Otto Lehtinen 64 75 78 57 82 356

12 Jukka-Pekka Holttinen 62 78 61 83 88 372

13 Jukka Lassila 80 63 72 79 294

14 Paavo Virtanen 68 80 78 83 309

15 Sami Nikkanen 68 84 64 82 298

16 Ville Rinnola 83 77 80 240

17 Mikko Niemi 80 60 81 221

18 Oskari Kukkonen 75 56 131

19 Jere Hara 73 88 161

20 Mikko Imeläinen 87 80 167

21 Sami Wirkkula 64 80 144

22 Teemu Vuorinen 87 83 170

23 Markku Ketola 78 85 163

24 Olli-Pekka Kivistö 67 83 150

25 Ari Kaskela 69 93 162

26 Mikko Putaja 75 75

27 Otso Tikkanen 78 78

28 Joonatan Inkinen 63 63

29 Jukka Kaipainen 81 81

30 Heikki Pöyhönen 82 82

30 Anssi Luoma 82 82

 Rating 841-880          

1 Jouni Paija 65 87 87 67 89 84 63 88 77 707

2 jyrki jokinen 70 89 79 69 87 82 68 83 88 715

3 Eeli Haapaniemi 75 87 81 68 86 79 162 82 82 802

4 Petri Hotari 67 84 74 68 79 82 81 535

5 Antti Mutanen 73 88 73 88 81 87 83 573

6 Manu Ali-Jaakkola 68 76 88 76 73 79 460

7 Jaben Kivitalo 93 83 69 87 82 88 502

8 Topi Eloranta 63 85 79 63 84 196 570

9 Otto Lehtinen 64 75 78 57 82 356

10 Petteri Laitila 85 86 67 84 76 398

11 Miika Toivonen 71 95 90 85 86 427

12 Vertti Lahtinen 77 98 92 96 83 446

13 Jukka Lassila 80 63 72 79 294

14 Jani Heino 91 66 88 82 327

15 Aaro Leppälä 100 80 68 84 332

16 Jukka Piipponen 73 105 86 80 344

17 Jere Hara 73 88 161

18 Kalevi Jaakkola 91 84 175

19 Joni Lavonen 89 80 169

20 petri saikkonen 93 86 179

21 Heidi Helin-Harinen 71 89 160

22 Mika Partanen 79 79

23 Kari Salminen 77 77

24 Eetu Eronen 78 78

25 Wilho Penttilä 86 86

26 Viljami Laatunen 92 92

 Rating 800-840          
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1 Eeli Haapaniemi 75 87 81 68 86 79 162 82 82 802

2 Anti Villmann 73 92 97 86 78 95 97 618

3 Miika Toivonen 71 95 90 85 86 427

4 Vertti Lahtinen 77 98 92 96 83 446

5 Miia Lantunen 77 76 92 93 95 433

6 Veeti Kytöviita 70 106 91 75 94 436

7 Satu Parikka 74 93 87 99 353

8 Anita Heino 86 97 95 278

9 Kalevi Jaakkola 91 84 175

10 Joonas Salonen 87 87

11 Ville Tikka 81 81

12 Konsta Kinnunen 82 82

13 Lassi Kukko 91 91

14 Ismo Virtanen 92 92

 Rating 0-749          

1 Eeli Haapaniemi 75 87 81 68 86 79 162 82 82 802

2 Antti Mutanen 73 88 73 88 81 87 83 573

3 Marko-Marten Villmann 89 107 105 99 92 107 98 697

4 Manu Ali-Jaakkola 68 76 88 76 73 79 460

5 Jaben Kivitalo 93 83 69 87 82 88 502

6 Juuso Ylinen 67 70 63 79 79 358

7 Miika Toivonen 71 95 90 85 86 427

8 Veeti Kytöviita 70 106 91 75 94 436

9 Tony-Marten Villmann 91 114 101 104 100 510

10 Paavo Virtanen 68 80 78 83 309

11 Kaapo Kytöviita 95 118 99 105 417

12 Jaakko Ylinen 61 80 90 231

13 Riku Tainio 89 87 82 258

14 Eljas Lamponen 67 88 86 241

15 Mauri Männik 96 96 100 292

16 petri saikkonen 93 86 179

17 Mika Juhani Raatikainen 76 91 167

18 Topi Puotiniemi 75 100 175

19 Markus Maltela 100 93 193

20 Jussi Koivuniemi 75 75

21 Niko Hakonen 76 76

22 Arttu Formisto 86 86

23 Mikko Laakso 82 82

24 VesaJ Virtanen 83 83

25 Lasse Virtanen 84 84

26 Juhani von Bell 93 93

26 lassi kukko 93 93

26 valtteri eerola 93 93

29 Miro Seppänen 95 95

30 Aku Ilves 96 96

31 Valtteri Raatikainen 72 72

32 Vilho Hakala 100 100

33 Julius Ahomaa 101 101

34 Juho Valkama 96 96
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35 Sami Kallio1 80 80

36 Tomi Jokio 100 100

37 Aleksi Lindberg 196 196
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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